
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

Report from the Interim Executive Director, Department on Aging, requesting authorization to retroactively
increase by $110,000 a 2020 purchase of service contract for case management and home-delivered meals
with Goodwill Industries of Southeastern WI, Inc., from $1,162,903 to $1,272,903

SEE ATTACHMENTS

File #: 20-882, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 5/1/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

